WEEDIT 6000 PARTS ILLUSTRATION
THIS DRAWING IS FOR (LLUSTRATION PURPOSE OMLY
PLEASE REFER TO THE PARTSLIST.

“ 5 -
1TEPE‘ NO PART NUMEER mwu’q Qry.

1 A300130 FILTER BASHET | ARGE 2510\ LEEP ]

2 A354010 110 6" CAV SPRING BREATHER & CUTLET 2

3 AB243130-300A FRONT SB FRACKET 2 i

4 AB243200-001L CUTRIGEER KIT LH ]

5 AB243200-001R CUTRIGCER KIT RH |

6 BO00G BARE UINCH FIN 7/16° TAAMETER 2

7 8P-180 MUDFLAP PLATE ]

[l BP-520B4 TIE DOWN PIN 1100LT PONY 5 [

[l BP-525A JACKING LEG PEGASUS 1

10 BP-5268 MUDGUARD POLY R850 2

1 BP-631A MUDGUARD MOUNTING BRACKET ]

12 BP-542 MUDFLAP WHITE 2 i

13 HP4501-3 HITCH PIN PINTO & STALLION 1

1 BP-601-4A BCLT ONSTEP HAYLITE 1

15 BF-650-13LP MUCGUARL LH. PINTO 1

16 BP-650-13RP MUDGUARD R H, FINTO 1 ]

17 BP-650-14P MUDGUARD ARM FINTO J000L 4

18 BP-652-8P UPPER SUPPORT BRACE PINTO 4000 |

19 BP-652-11LP SIDE PANEL LH. PINTO 4000 [l

20 BP-652-11RP SIDE PANEL RH. PINTO 4000 1 Pl

21 BP-700-12A FLUSH TANK SUPPORT HAYLITE 2

E BP-700A-1 PEGASUS DRAWBAR 4000/5000 [

B BP-1008-2A DRAWBAR PIN 4000/5000LT HAYLITE [

24 BP-700C-1 PEGASLIS WEEDIT CHASSIS 60001 [

2 BP-700C-2 PEGASUS WEEDIT PLATFORM 600CLT 1 m

2% BP-700C-2-1 TANKRETAINER W

27 BP-700C-2-2 POWER BOX BRACKET 1

28 BP-700C-2-3 POWER BOX BRKT STIFFENER 1

29 BP-700C-3 HANDRAIL FRONT WEEDIT PLATFORM 1 "

30 HP-T00C-84 PANEL ACE PUMP & 5 WAY VALVE 1

31 HP-7000-9 FIXEDD AXLE WEEDAT 2200TRACK 1

32 BP-700C-9-1 SPEED RING A56MM 1

BP-T00C-04, AALE WEEDIT ADUUSTAELE 3 NETRE option ||
BP-700C-08 ALE WEEDAT FIXED 3M oplion
BP-700C-9C ULE WEEDHT AlR FIDE FIXED 3M option

£ BP-700D-5L TANK SUPPORT POST LH WEEDIT 6000 1

3 BP-IODER TANK SUPPORT POST RH WEEDIT 6000 1 g

35 BR7018 TIE DOWN BRACKET 6000LT 4

6 BR.008 TYRE & WHEEL 44000330 INDUSTRIAL 2

a7 FMFDSOCKET SOCKET FOAM MARKER DROPPER 1

38 68161000 LID/RING KIT 455MM 1

39 GB170015 LID HINGED 180 DEGREE 455MM 1

40 KB-1003A CHEMICAL MIXING UNIT 60LT PRODUCTION 1

M KB-7000-1 WEEDIT MAIN PLUMBING PANEL DUAL 1

42 KB-70002 WEEDIT REAR RAMSEY PANEL DUAL 1

43 L-HEa55A DROPDOWN BRACKET VERSION 2 [ :

44 11324 TANK BRACKET 30LT BOTTLE VERSION 2 2

45 MP-320 7 SEMNSOR NOZZLE BIK 1

46 MP-330 NOZZLE PROTECTION RAIL 10 HOLES 1

47 MP-340 WEEDIT BRACKET V4 2

48 P6000-RAW TANK POLY RAW PEGASUS 6000LT 1

49 P1100-RAW TANK 1100LT POLY RAW 1

50 P470-RAW TANK POLY 340LT PEGASUS 1

51 P20-RAW TANK 20LT POLY HAND WASH RAW 1

52 P52 SPACER PRV 20 X 36 5

53 KSTRAPITS TANK STRAP 1475MM 1

54 MIIFWASHER M3 FLAT WASHER 2P 2

55 WM20XB0 W20 50 SET SCREWHT 27 16 | |

56 M2OFWASHER M2D FLAT WASHER ZP 32

57 M2ONNUT M20 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 18

58 M16FWASHER M16 FLAT WASHER 2P [

59 M1BNNUT M16 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 4 B

60 M12X45 M12 X 45 SET SOREWHT 2P 1

61 M12X40 M12 X 40 HEX HEAD SET SCREW HT ZP 15

&2 M12X35 M12X 35 SET SCREWHT 2P 38

M12:30 M12 X 30 SET SCREWHT 27 "

[ MI2XADEHSCREW M12 X 40 BUTTON HEAD SCREW SIS a 1

65 MIZFWASHER W12 FLAT WASHER 77 130

66 M12SWASHER M12 SPRING WASHER ZP 7

67 M12NNUT M12 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 62

8 M10X50 M10X 50 SET SOREWHT 2P 4 !

69 M10X40 M10 X 40 SET SCREWHT 2P 32

70 M10X35 M10 X 35 SET SCREWHT 2P 8

m M0 M10 X 30 SET SCREWHT 2P 18

72 WMAES M10 X 25 SET SCREWHT 2P 12 ||

73 MIGKGCROLT M10 X 00 BOLT HT 2P ]

74 M10X75B0LT M0 X B0 BOLT HT 2P 1

75 M10X25BHSCREW M10 X 25 BUTTON HEAD SCREW &/S [

76 MIOFWASHER M10 FLAT WASHER 2P 181 K

77 M10SWASHER 10 SPRING WASHER ZP 1

78 MAONNUT M10 NYLOC NUT HT ZP 5

79 MBX35 MBX 35 SET SCREW HT 2P 8

80 Max20 MB X 20 SET SCREW HT 2P 9

81 MBFWASHER MB FLAT WASHER ZP 30

&2 MESWASHER M8 SPRING WASHER ZP 4

fic} IMBNNLIT M3 NYLDK NUT HT ZP 13

84 MBX65B8HSCREW 1 X 65 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 55 6 .

85 M6FWASHER 15 FLAT WASHER 27 12

86 MBNNUT W NYLOG NUT HT 77 B

o7 MEGNIPPLE M6 GREASE NIPPLE F]

88 243148-100 LN, PIN 2
s [ o | wremcnero [ me | A
o8 o = v

s FRATRE ATE pE— nE SOLTWEEDIT
el o
e CHASSIS PARTS LIST ILLUSTRATION
o~
s
In WATRA eI = Ii
e WEEDIT 6000 illust
iy T [Fero




